2. This form must be submitted on the Friday preceding the 15 of each month.
3. Payment must be made on or before time.
4. Account for the payment in Fridays statement.

5. Wherever possible make payments through YES Bank.

Company/firm name | MODI PROPERTIES PVT LTD
From date 01.03.2019 To date 31.03.2019
Ttem fotaltaxable | yoer | ogsT | sgst
value
A. IT(; available from previous 14,377 22,774 22,774
periods
B. ITC for the current period 3,17,057 28,535 28,535
C. Total ITC
D. Outward taxable supplies 1,07,61,262 9,68,513 | 9,68,513
|E. Outward supplies — nil rated
/exempted
F. Net tax payable (D — C) g:awu\.{ke/ . 9,17,204 | 9,17,204
U/
Remarks:
Sovewn S v
T ?cwxuw v D @ J\r Qﬁ‘fawd\' v\\ﬂm Qwéﬁm Euﬁi&
Evelsdy S bo ‘ﬂio\m@v
7
Details of amount paid : Amount paid
Challan no Challan date
Approved Accountant W ,MD
“VEDBY X
- \ 14 App | \l/ \\‘»0@
Sign :ﬁk\ ) "% APR 2019 oV S
( e ( SRECEM - e Iﬁ.-?? \?\ (L%‘\
. ~SCOUNTS paRMAy N \{ AL A
Date nA \ om \\d\ \ _/ \\ q“\\. \ -l.-\\‘é:f:;‘)ggly
‘ . oeheS
VS
Notes: 1. Attach relevant statements, copies of ledgers and other documents to this form. *Nyf/



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
# 5-4-187/3 & 4, |l Floor,
Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

GST Computation
1-Mar-2019 to 31-Mar-2019

GSTIN/UIN : 38AABCM4761E1ZM
Returns Summary
Total number of vouchers for the period
Included in returns
Participating in retum tables 111
No direct implication in return tables 0
Not relevant for returns
lncompletefMlsmatch in information (to be resolved)

Particulars Taxable Value lntegrated Central Tax State Tax Cess Total Tax Amount
Tax Amount Amount Amount Amount
Outward Supplies o N - - T
Local Sales 1,07,61,262.00 o _ 9,68,513.58  9,68,513.58 _19,37,027.16
Taxable 1,07,61,262.00 9,68,513.58 9,68,513.58 19,37,027.16
Total Outward Supplies  1,07,61,262.00 _ 9,68,513.58 9,68,513.58 _ 19,37,027.16
e 18,37,027.16
Total Liability  1,07,61,262.00 _ 96851358  968,513.58 __ 19,37,027.16
Inward Supplies

Local Purchase 3,84,839.07 - 2853569  28,535.69 - B - 57,071.38
Taxable 3,17,057.67 28,535.69 28,535.69 57,071.38

Exempted 67,781.40
Reverse Charge Supplies B  73,982.00 o _6,658.38 6,658.38 B 13,316.76
Total Inward Supplies 45882107 — 35,194.07 3519407 70,388.14
_mit_nE_i__ 14
Totallnput TaxCredit 38483007 =~ 28,535.69 128,535.69 5707138

1-Mar-2019 to 31-Mar-2019

375
111

264
0



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd

# 5-4-187/3 & 4, |l Floor,
Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Profit & Loss Alc
1-Mar-2019 to 31-Mar-2019

Particulars

Purchase Accounts

Gross Profit c/o

Indirect Expenses
Common Expenditure
Consultancy Charges
Consumables
Exempted Expenses
Gundlapochampally- Kompally
Maintenance Charges
Misc Expenses
Office Maintenance
Printing & Stationery
Rent
Repair & Maintenance -Computers
Vehicle Maintenance- 2 Wheglers
Vehicle Maintenance - 4 Wheelers
Annual Subscription Charges- 18%
Insurance
Interest on Professional Tax
Service Charges PO- 18%

~. Nett Profit

~ Total

53,394.67
74,350.00
44,863.00
62,745.40
16,538.00
23,010.00
10,846.00
1,360.00
6,730.00
1,28,868.00
18,735.00
6,198.00
2,000.00
25,000.00
27,591.00
525.00
278.00

1 -_I\ﬁar—ZOj 9_tq §1;Mar-2_01 9

| Particulars

| Sales Accounts

3,61,262.00 | Direct Incomes

3,61

Administration Charges

 Greens Group Reapairs & Mainienance Charges
Maintenance Charges

| Management Supervision Charges

,262.00

|
5,03,032.07 Gross Profit b/f

|
| Indirect Incomes

| Interest on FD
| Rounded Off
Royalty

1,03,45,971.62

1,08,49,003.69 Total

- Mar- 201910 31-Mar-2019

3,61,262.00
1,40,000.00
96,480.00
13,000.00
1,11,782.00
~ 3,61,262.00
3,61,262.00
1,04,87,741.69
87,740.20
1.49

1,04,00,000.00

~1,08,49,003.69




Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
# 5-4-187/3 & 4, |l Floor,
Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Voucher Register
1-Feb-2019 to 28-Feb-2019

Vouchers of : Purchase Taxable 1-Feb-2019 to 28-Feb-2019
Particulars Taxable Eligible Eligible Eligible  Eligible Total
Value Integrated Tax Central Tax State Tax Cess Eligible Tax

e . —  ————— Amount  Amount Amount __Amount  Amount
Sri Sainath Hardware Stones 605.00 54 .45 54.45 108.90
Sunrise Accounting Solutions 5,500.00 495.00 495.00 990.00
SSLLP-Common Expenditure 19,896.07 1,790.65 1,790.65 3,5681.30
MCMET 64,434.00 5,799.06 5,799.06 11,598.12
Vivid World 690.00 62.10 62.10 124.20
Gautham Enterprises 1,200.00 108.00 108.00 216.00
Summit Sales LLP-Logistics 1,090.36 98.13 98.13 196.26
PMR Corporate Advisors Lip 6,000.00 540.00 540.00 1,080.00
Sri Balaji Enterprises — MO0 00000 1060 1960 125920
Grand Total 1,00,855.43 9,076.99 9,076.99 18,153.98




. 4/9/2019

Goods and Services Tax

Goods & Service Tax (GST) | User Dashboard

Ledger Balance |09/04/2019 bownload >

IGST SGST
(%) CGST(X) (%)
Electronic 0 0 0
Liability
Register
& (Return
related)
Electronic 0 450 450
Cash Ledger
Electronic 14377 22774 22774
Credit Ledger
FILE RETURNS > PAY TAX »

CESS
(%)

Skip to Main Content @ At A

& MODI PROPERTIES PRI

MODI
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

36AABCM4761E1ZM

View Profile >

Notices/Orders

Saved Forms

No record found

© 2018-19 Goods and Services Tax Network

Site Last Updated on 03-04-2019

Designed & Developed by GSTN

Site best viewed at 1024 x 768 resolution in Internet Explorer 10+, Google Chrome 49+, Firefox 45+ and Safari

6+

httna:llearviree nct nav inlearvireal/anth/dashhnard

11



