~						
Company/firm name	MODI PROPERTIES PVT LTD					
From date	01.03.2019	To date		31.03.2019		
Item		Total taxable value	ICCT		SGST	
<ul> <li>A. ITC available from previous periods</li> </ul>			14,377	22,774	22,774	
B. ITC for the current period		3,17,057		28,535	28,535	
C. Total ITC						
D. Outward taxable supplies		1,07,61,262		9,68,513	9,68,513	
E. Outward supplies – nil rated /exempted						
F. Net tax payable $(D - C)$		payable.		9,17,204	9,17,204	
Remarks:		0				
Soham Siv				V. V.		
The par Enclose	fut 5 be 00 l: Sales ne	cun of pare gyster.	ament Ex	lalu Roya	thy Euly	
	11 200					
Details of amount paid:		Amount paid				
Challan no		Challan date				
Approved Accountant		Sreenivasa sarma MD			MD	
Sign	laral	A APR	2019 ROTE	A PPRO	NED BY	
Date	9 04 19	OH 19 SREENIVAGA SARMA.V.V.				

- Notes:
  1. Attach relevant statements, copies of ledgers and other documents to this form.
  2. This form must be submitted on the Friday preceding the 15<sup>th</sup> of each month.
  3. Payment must be made on or before time.
  4. Account for the payment in Fridays statement.
  5. Wherever possible make payments through YES Bank.

# Modi Properties Pvt Ltd # 5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.

### GST Computation 1-Mar-2019 to 31-Mar-2019

GSTIN/UIN: 36AABCM4761E1ZM					9471400	
Returns Summary					1-M	lar-2019 to 31-Mar-2019
Total number of vouchers for	or the period					
Included in returns	en manage y					375
Participating in return tables	s 111					111
No direct implication in return	n tables 0					
Not relevant for returns						
Incomplete/Mismatch in infor	mation (to be resolv	ved)		9		264
Particulars	Taxable Value		Central Tax			0
		Tax Amount	Amount	State Tax Amount	Cess Amount	<b>Total Tax Amount</b>
Outward Supplies					Amount	
Local Sales	1,07,61,262.00		0.00.540.50			
Taxable	1,07,61,262.00		9,68,513.58	9,68,513.58		19,37,027.16
	1,01,01,202.00		9,68,513.58	9,68,513.58		19,37,027.16
Total Outward Supplies	1,07,61,262.00		0 60 642 60			50.0 18 P 7500 F 25 C 10 A 10
			9,68,513.58	9,68,513.58		19,37,027.16
Total Liability	1,07,61,262.00		9,68,513.58			
nward Supplies			3,00,513.58	9,68,513.58		19,37,027.16
ocal Purchase	3,84,839.07					
Taxable	3,17,057.67		28,535.69	28,535.69		57,071.38
Exempted			28,535.69	28,535.69		57,071.38
Reverse Charge Supplies	67,781.40					07,077.30
and any outphies	73,982.00		6,658.38	6,658.38		13,316.76
Total Inward Supplies	4,58,821.07					10,010.76
- applies	7,50,021.07		35,194.07	35,194.07		70,388.14
Total Input Tax Credit	3 84 830 07					70,000.14
, sout	0,04,033.07		28,535.69	28,535.69		57,071.38
Total Input Tax Credit	3,84,839.07		28,535.69	28,535.69		

57,071.38

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd # 5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.

## Profit & Loss A/c 1-Mar-2019 to 31-Mar-2019

Particulars	1-Mar-2019 t	o 31-Mar-2019	Particulars	1-Mar-2019 t	o 31-Mar-2019
Purchase Accounts			Sales Accounts		18
Gross Profit c/o		3,61,262.00	Direct Incomes Administration Charges Greens Group Reapairs & Maintenance Charges Maintenance Charges Management Supervision Charges	1,40,000.00 96,480.00 13,000.00 1,11,782.00	3,61,262.0
	-	3,61,262.00		_	3,61,262.00
Indirect Expenses Common Expenditure	53,394.67	5,03,032.07	Gross Profit b/f		3,61,262.00
Consultancy Charges	74,350.00		Indirect Incomes		1,04,87,741.69
Consumables	44,863.00		Interest on FD	87,740.20	.,0.,0.,141.00
Exempted Expenses	62,745.40		Rounded Off	1.49	
Gundlapochampally- Kompally	16,538.00		Royalty	1,04,00,000.00	
Maintenance Charges	23,010.00				
Misc Expenses	10,846.00				
Office Maintenance	1,360.00				
Printing & Stationery Rent	6,730.00				
	1,28,868.00				
Repair & Maintenance -Computers Vehicle Maintenance- 2 Wheelers	18,735.00				
Vehicle Maintenance - 4 Wheelers	6,198.00				
Annual Subscription Charges- 18%	2,000.00				
Insurance	25,000.00				
Interest on Professional Tax	27,591.00				
Service Charges PO- 18%	525.00 278.00				
Nett Profit		1,03,45,971.62			
Total		1,08,49,003.69	Total		1,08,49,003.69

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd # 5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.

#### Voucher Register 1-Feb-2019 to 28-Feb-2019

Vouchers of : Purchase Taxable 1-Feb-2019 to 28-Feb-2019 **Particulars** Taxable Eligible Eligible Eligible Eligible Total Value Integrated Tax Central Tax State Tax Cess Eligible Tax Amount **Amount Amount** Sri Sainath Hardware Stones Amount **Amount** 605.00 54.45 Sunrise Accounting Solutions 54.45 5,500.00 108.90 SSLLP-Common Expenditure 495.00 495.00 19,896.07 990.00 1,790.65 **MCMET** 1,790.65 3,581.30 64,434.00 Vivid World 5,799.06 5,799.06 11,598.12 690.00 Gautham Enterprises 62.10 62.10 124.20 1,200.00 Summit Sales LLP-Logistics 108.00 108.00 1,090.36 216.00 PMR Corporate Advisors Llp 98.13 98.13 6,000.00 196.26 540.00 Sri Balaji Enterprises 540.00 1,440.00 1,080.00 129.60 129.60 **Grand Total** 259.20 1,00,855.43 9,076.99 9,076.99

18,153.98

Skip to Main Content 
 A+ A-

MODI

#### Goods and Services Tax

▲ MODI PROPERTIES PRI

Ledger Bala	PROPERTIES PRIVATE					
	IGST (₹)	CGST(₹)	SGST (₹)	CESS (₹)	LIMITED  36AABCM4761E1Z	
Electronic Liability Register (Return related)	0	0	0	0	View Profile >  Notices/Orders	
Electronic Cash Ledger	0	450	450	0	Saved Forms  No record found	
Electronic Credit Ledger	14377	22774	22774	0		

FILE RETURNS >

PAY TAX >

© 2018-19 Goods and Services Tax Network

Site Last Updated on 03-04-2019

Designed & Developed by GSTN

Site best viewed at 1024 x 768 resolution in Internet Explorer 10+, Google Chrome 49+, Firefox 45+ and Safari 6+